MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

ISIN: US5738741041 WKN:

Company
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Contact Details

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

1000 North West Street, Suite
1200

19801 Wilmington

Company Profile
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Marvell Technology, Inc. engages in the design, development, and sale of integrated circuits. Its products include data processing
units, security solutions, automotive, coherent DSP, DCI optical modules, ethernet controllers, ethernet PHYs, ethernet switches,
linear driver, PAM DSP, transimpedance amplifiers, fibre channel, HDD, SSD controller, storage accelerators, ASIC, and Marvell
government solutions. It operates through the following geographical segments: United States, Singapore, Israel, India, China, and
Others. The company was founded by Wei Li Dai and Pantas Sutardja in 1995 and is headquartered in Wilmington, DE.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 04.02. to 03.02.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

2024

Assets Liabilities and equity

3,062,700,000
1,700,000

18,165,800,000
14,831,400,000

948,200,000

900,000

1,814,200,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

4,582,900,000

72,200,000

21,228,500,000 21,228,500,000
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2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
3,281,100,000

1,700,000

19,241,000,000
15,637,200,000

760,300,000
800,000

2,386,700,000

4,498,200,000

56,900,000

22,522,100,000 22,522,100,000

2024
US-GAAP
6,577
69.87%
43.13%

2024

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
2,493,450,000

1,692,000

19,615,147,000

15,702,097,000

435,885,000

22,108,597,000

2023
US-GAAP
7,448
69.43%
44.03%

2023
292.13%

1,241,000
1,388,542,000
5,017,958,000

52,706,000
22,108,597,000

2022
US-GAAP
6,729
71.02%
40.80%

2022
12.92%
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Income statement

Turnover
Net income
EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow
Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Asset Class: Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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2024 2023
5,507,700,000 5,919,600,000
-933,400,000 -163,500,000
-513,225,720 231,219,360
758,700,000 85,100,000
1,370,500,000 1,288,800,000
-202,900,000 -165,300,000
1,896,200,000 1,784,300,000
174,700,000 248,600,000
0 0

773,272 733,910

Members of Management Board

Ford Tamer
Bradley Buss
Marachel Knight
Michael Strachan
Rebecca House
Robert Switz
Sara Andrews
William Brown
Matthew J. Murphy
Loi Hguyen
Chris Koopmans
Dan Christman
Dean Jarnac
Gary Ignatin
Janice Hall

Jean Hu
Lawrence Tse
Mark Casper
Mitch Gaynor
Nariman Yousefi
Raghib Hussain
Raj Singh
Sandeep Bharathi
Willem Meintjes

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2022
4,462,383,000
-421,034,000
-318,484,354
-483,495,000
819,368,000
-138,591,000
1,424,306,000
-62,461,000

0

612,359
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