MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

ISIN: US5738741041 WKN: 573874104 Asset Class: Stock

2024/04/10 17:49:17

Price
71.77
USD

Difference
-2.14%(-1.57

90.00 80.00 70.00 60.00 50.00 40.00

2023

2023

2024

2024

Contact Details

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

- -

1000 North West Street, Suite

1200

19801 Wilmington

Tel: +1-302-295-4840

Fax: + Web:

http://www.marvell.com

<u>E-mail: -</u>

Company Profile

Marvell Technology, Inc. engages in the design, development, and sale of integrated circuits. Its products include data processing units, security solutions, automotive, coherent DSP, DCI optical modules, ethernet controllers, ethernet PHYs, ethernet switches, linear driver, PAM DSP, transimpedance amplifiers, fibre channel, HDD, SSD controller, storage accelerators, ASIC, and Marvell government solutions. It operates through the following geographical segments: United States, Singapore, Israel, India, China, and Others. The company was founded by Wei Li Dai and Pantas Sutardja in 1995 and is headquartered in Wilmington, DE.

2023

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 04.02. to 03.02.

	20	24	20	23	202	22
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	3,062,700,000		3,281,100,000		2,493,450,000	
Common stock capital		1,700,000		1,700,000		1,692,000
Fixed assets	18,165,800,000		19,241,000,000		19,615,147,000	
Equity capital of a company		14,831,400,000		15,637,200,000		15,702,097,000
Cash and cash equivalents	948,200,000		760,300,000		435,885,000	
Accrued liabilities		900,000		800,000		1,241,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		1,814,200,000		2,386,700,000		1,388,542,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		4,582,900,000		4,498,200,000		5,017,958,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		72,200,000		56,900,000		52,706,000
Total assets	21,228,500,000	21,228,500,000	22,522,100,000	22,522,100,000	22,108,597,000	22,108,597,000

Balance notes

	2024	2023	2022
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	6,577	7,448	6,729
Equity ratio	69.87%	69.43%	71.02%
Debt-equity ratio	43.13%	44.03%	40.80%

Others

	2024	2023	2022
Tax Expense Rate	-%	292.13%	12.92%

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

ISIN: US5738741041 WKN: 573874104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2024	2023	2022
Turnover	5,507,700,000	5,919,600,000	4,462,383,000
Net income	-933,400,000	-163,500,000	-421,034,000
EBIT	-513,225,720	231,219,360	-318,484,354
Operating income before taxes	-758,700,000	85,100,000	-483,495,000
Cash Flow	1,370,500,000	1,288,800,000	819,368,000
Net interest income	-202,900,000	-165,300,000	-138,591,000
Research and development expenses	1,896,200,000	1,784,300,000	1,424,306,000
Income taxes	174,700,000	248,600,000	-62,461,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	773,272	733,910	612,359

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Ford Tamer	Member of Board of Directors	
Bradley Buss	Member of Board of Directors	
Marachel Knight	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Strachan	Member of Board of Directors	
Rebecca House	Member of Board of Directors	
Robert Switz	Member of Board of Directors	
Sara Andrews	Member of Board of Directors	
William Brown	Member of Board of Directors	
Matthew J. Murphy	Chairman of Managing Board	
Loi Hguyen	Member of Executive Committee	
Chris Koopmans	Member of Executive Committee	
Dan Christman	Member of Executive Committee	
Dean Jarnac	Member of Executive Committee	
Gary Ignatin	Member of Executive Committee	
Janice Hall	Member of Executive Committee	
Jean Hu	Member of Executive Committee	
Lawrence Tse	Member of Executive Committee	
Mark Casper	Member of Executive Committee	
Mitch Gaynor	Member of Executive Committee	
Nariman Yousefi	Member of Executive Committee	
Raghib Hussain	Member of Executive Committee	
Raj Singh	Member of Executive Committee	
Sandeep Bharathi	Member of Executive Committee	
Willem Meintjes	Member of Executive Committee	